


LIGHTHOUSE COUNSELING SERVICES, INC.
2085 Mecca Rd. Columbus, OH 43224


LIGHTHOUSE COUNSELING SERVICES, INC. 

2085 Mecca Rd. Col, Oh. 43224

(614)-337-1986 Fax: (614) 337-2936


1.

Patient Information

-Please PRINT-
Today’s Date:


               

[image: image1.wmf]
Last Name:







M.I.

[image: image2.wmf]


First Name: 





          

Sex:      Male  
   Female 
DOB:_______        SS#Number:

Address:


City:






State:


Zip:














Phone(s): 


                                         Okay to leave message?




E-mail: 

Marital Status _____Single___​___ Married ____​​__Divorced ______Other
Employer:
_________________________
Student:_______________________

In the event of an emergency we may contact:


relationship:




at phone number:

Chose Lighthouse because/referred by: 

___Family___Friend___Church/Pastor____YellowPages___Other__________________
Name of Church:_______________________ Ethnic background_________________

Responsible Party(Self/Parent/Guardian)
Relationship to patient:


Last Name:







M.I.




First Name: 





          

Sex:      Male  
   Female
                 Social Security Number:

Address:


City:






State:


Zip:














2.

Patient information

PRIMARY INSURANCE INFORMATION

You must present a copy of your card in order for us to bill your insurance
Insurance/EAP Company:


Phone #:  


INSURED PERSONAL INFORMATION

Relationship to patient:


I.D. #





Group #


Last Name:







M.I.




First Name: 





          

Sex:      Male  
   Female DOB:_________
SS# Number:______

Address:


City:






State:


Zip:














Phone(s)



                                    Okay to leave message?






 

Employer:


I authorize the release of any information necessary to process claims with my insurance company and I authorize my insurance company to make payments for my treatment directly to Lighthouse Counseling.  I understand that I am responsible for paying my deductible or co-pay (where applicable).

Signature





Date

PLEASE NOTE: We do not bill secondary insurance. If you choose to submit on your own, you must use the Explanation of Benefits statement sent by the primary insurance company to your address. 
3.

PERSONAL/FAMILY INFORMATION DISCLOSURE TC \l1 "
NOTE: This information is strictly confidential and only used to support and document application for services.

Client Name: _______________________________________________   TC \l5 "
Please rate any and all reason(s) counseling is being sought or is considered necessary on a 1-5 scale, where 1= no concern and 5 = primary, strong concern. Circle appropriate response:

1.  Marital or partner relations



1
2
3
4
5

2.  Family relations with your parents, children

     or siblings






1
2
3
4
5

3.  Special family issues (step and blended families,

     adoption)






1
2
3
4
5

4.  Other interpersonal relationships (friend, peer,


     partner, co-worker)




1
2
3
4
5

5.  General mental and emotional health (Anxiety 

     Depression)





1
2
3
4
5

6.  Alcohol and/or substance abuse and/or other

     addictions:   Self_____ Family member______

1
2
3
4
5

7.  Job/career and related job/career issues


1
2
3
4
5

8.  School and/or school related issues


1
2
3
4
5

9.  Financial and/or legal situations


1
2
3
4
5

10. Concern for physical state of health


1
2
3
4
5

11. Physical, verbal, emotional, or sexual abuse


1
2
3
4
5

12. General lifestyle (life stage) changes


1
2
3
4
5

13. Other _________________________________

1
2
3
4
5
Goals for Counseling: ____________________________________________________

 TC \l5 "
________________________________________________________________________

4.

Previous Mental Health Treatment
In-Patient Treatment History
Hospital (name and address): _______________________________________________________

Caseworker/counselor/psychiatrist name:___________________________________________

Date admitted: _____________
                        Date released: ______________


Treated for: _____________________________  Action taken: _________________________


Hospital (name and address): _______________________________________________________

Caseworker/counselor/psychiatrist name:___________________________________________

Date admitted: _____________
                         Date released: ______________


Treated for: _____________________________  Action taken: _________________________


Outpatient Treatment History
Lighthouse Counseling Services:
from ____________ to ______________

Reason: _______________________________________________________________________

Other Agency: _________________________________________________________________

Dates seen: _______to__________     Diagnosis: _____________  Therapist: ______________

Other Treatment: ______________________________________________________________

Reason:___________________________________________  from________to_____________  

Therapist(s)/Counselor(s): _______________________________________________________

Notes/Comments:_______________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

Please initial:

________I understand that I have a right to confidentiality, except in instances of “reasonably suspected child abuse” and/or any indication of intent to take harmful, dangerous, or criminal action, in which case information MUST BE REPORTED in accordance with OH Penal Code 2151.421
_______I have read the Notice of Privacy Practices regarding the use of private Healthcare information (PHI) see pg. 7.

5.

PERSONAL/FAMILY INFORMATION DISCLOSURE TC \l1 "
NOTE: This information is strictly confidential and only used to support and document application for services.

Client Name: ________________________________________________________________________

Client Medical Treatment History
Health/Physical Problems: _________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________

Physician(s):

Name/Address: ___________________________________________________ Phone: ____________________

Name/Address: ___________________________________________________ Phone: ____________________

Name/Address: ___________________________________________________ Phone: ____________________

Medication(s): ____________________________________________ Dosage: _______________


        ____________________________________________ Dosage: _______________


        ____________________________________________ Dosage: _______________

Hospitalization:


______________________________ For:_____________________ date:___________


______________________________ For:_____________________ date:___________


______________________________ For:_____________________ date:___________

If more space is needed to properly record all information, please use a separate sheet.
Client Family and Social Information
Please list significant others/family members in your life that you consider part of your support system.

Name:
Relationship
Birth date
Health Information

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

___________________________________  ___________  ___/___/___ ______________________

Names/Ages of Children:

(1) ___________________________________
(2) __________________________________

(3) ___________________________________
(4) __________________________________

(5) ___________________________________
(6) __________________________________
6.


HOUSEHOLD INCOME VERIFICATION

The following information is requested of the individual responsible for account with LCS regardless of whether your services will be covered by insurance. For insurance clients, it will be used for demographic purposes only.  For clients without insurance, the information will also be used to determine payment and support records. The base fee for counseling/therapy at Lighthouse Counseling Services is $100 per hour.  Client payment responsibility is determined by the number of dependents in the household (including self and spouse), along with monthly income.  This fee is the client’s responsibility throughout the duration of counseling/therapy.  A PAY-STUB FOR ALL ADULT FAMILY MEMBERS MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION FOR A SLIDING FEE.

Gross monthly family income:



Client
Spouse

Full-time employment
$_______
$_______


Part-time employment
$_______
$_______

Self-employed
$_______
$_______

Alimony
$_______
$_______

Child Support
$_______
$_______

Rental Property
$_______
$_______

Pension
$_______
$_______

Disability
$_______
$_______

Savings/Investments
$_______
$_______

Unemployment
$_______
$_______

Aid Dependent Children
$_______
$_______

Worker’s Comp
$_______
$_______

Inheritance
$_______
$_______

Student Stipend
$_______
$_______

Total gross monthly
$_______
$_______

Number of persons above income supports: _________________

I understand that the information above is strictly confidential.

 I understand that I choose to agree in writing to my payment prior to attending counseling/therapy.

Client/Responsible Party Signature: ____________________ Date: ______________

_DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE  


_____

  Date intake received:______ Counselor:___________________

Sliding Fee assigned:_________ deductable of __________

7.

NOTICE OF PRIVACY PRACTICES 

USE OF PRIVATE HEALTHCARE INFORMATION (PHI):

Treatment Issues: Many mental health providers disclose PHI to provide,

coordinate, or manage health care and any related services. This includes the

coordination or management of PHI with a third party. For example, PHI may be

provided to a health provider to whom a client has been referred to ensure that

the provider has the necessary PHI to diagnose or treat them. Such disclosures will occur only when a release of information has been signed by the patient. 

Payment: PHI is often used to obtain payment for mental health services. This

may include speaking to representatives of health insurance plans before it

approves or pays for the health care services. Depending on the level of

care being requested, more or less PHI may be provided for coverage decisions. Routine requests by insurance companies include information about diagnosis, dates of service, and type of service provided (i.e., individual or family therapy.) Much of this information is coded so that it isn’t easily accessible by those without permission to access. Permission to release this information for billing purposes is also obtained in writing from the patient. 

Exceptions to Confidentiality: providers may need to disclose protected health information and do not specifically need to inform clients about these in cases where state law requires. This may include disclosing PHI when there is a threat to self or others or when the professional is ordered to do so by law when child abuse is suspected.

Sensitive Health Information: May be excluded at the patient’s request, unless the patient makes no exceptions as to what is permissible psychological information to be disseminated. In cases where warranted, patient identifiers are removed when able to do so. This may include reference to the treatment of particularly sensitive information such as HIV/AIDS information, disability status or alcohol and drug information.. 

Right of Access: If patients are current in payments, there may be a copy of records obtained for them. Clients should inform their clinician of any need to amend or correct errors in medical records. If the clinician in charge of the case file believes information contained in the file could be harmful to the client, or other family members harmed by the disclosure, an informal meeting can be arranged to discuss the possible harm caused by the information. In all cases “ownership” of medical records is the sole responsibility of the agency for a minimum of ten years. 

This area to be completed by the provider





	If Self Pay or Sliding Scale Fee accepted per session_____________________________





           Authorization Number:_______________Number of Visits:______Authorized Dates:______________





	Diagnosis 1____________Diagnosis 2_______________








	Provider Name______________________________________
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